
 

M/WBE Summary   

 
Public notice was given for this solicitation (CLMC519, Ullrich WTP Concrete Rehabilitation) through the City’s 
Vendor Connection web portal which resulted in 673 contractors receiving notification.  13 general contractors 
obtained the bid documents and two bids were received and opened on December 30, 2014.  Restek, Inc. submitted 
the lowest responsive bid of the two bids received. 
 
Two alternate bid items will be included in the contract.  
 
      Base Bid  Alternate1  Alternate 2 Total Bid 

Restek, Inc., Manchaca, TX  $301,105.00 $57,750.00 $ 65,340.00 $424,195.00 
Matous Construction Ltd., Belton, TX $456,110.00 $40,260.00 $115,000.00 $611,370.00 

 
Restek Inc.’s choice of work methodology provides for six areas of subcontracting opportunities which are listed 
below.  Minority-owned Business Enterprise and Women-owned Business Enterprise participation goals stated in the 
solicitation were: 8.68% MBE and 3.85% WBE.  Restek, Inc. submitted a MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that 
demonstrated a Good Faith Effort and was approved by the Small & Minority Business Resources Department. Total 
participation estimated on base bid amount of $301,105: 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME      $260,105.00 86.39%  
Restek, Inc., Manchaca, TX       $260,105.00 86.39% 
   
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $4,000.00 1.33% 
 

Native/Asian Subtotal       $4,000.00 1.33% 
(FA) Rama Tirumalachar / Rama Tiru, Austin, TX (photography)  $4,000.00 1.33% 

 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $5,000.00 1.66% 
(WB) Chlor-Serv, Inc., Hutto, TX (tank disinfection)    $5,000.00 1.66% 
  
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS     $32,000.00       10.62% 
Dudick, Inc., Streetsboro, OH (epoxy coating)     $18,500.00 6.14% 
All-Tex Supply, Austin, TX (waterproofing, grout)     $7,500.00 2.49% 
The Bilco Company/ T.H. Willis, New Haven, CT (Bilco hatches)   $4,000.00 1.33% 
Centex Materials, Austin, TX (ready mix concrete)     $2,000.00 0.66% 
 
Second low bidder information is provided. 
 
SECOND BIDDER - Matous Construction Ltd., Belton, TX   $456,110.00 
73.51% NON M/WBE prime participation; 0.00% African American; 0.00% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 0.18% 
WBE; 26.31% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 
 

 


